
Place Name Points
Tourna
ments Average

Money 
Average

Money Won - 
Masters Class

1 Roche, AJ 1,064.23   4 218 223 1,600.00      A
2 Holmes, William 803.24      4 200 202 795.00         D
3 Fisher, Nate 731.72      3 215 218 1,050.00      A
4 Martin, Joey 718.05      4 219 222 917.50         A
5 Johnston, Jordan 701.72      4 217 220 1,050.00      A
6 Fisher, Collin 675.48      4 201 203 695.00         C
7 Grifin III, Walter 671.02      4 200 202 600.00         C
8 Baker, Brandon 608.26      4 215 217 600.00         A
9 Dickson, Tedd 549.78      3 198 199 587.50         D

10 Johnson, Tyler 505.00      4 187 189 750.00         E
11 Thompson, Alex 472.74      2 192 193 350.00         F
12 Delcamp, Jeremy 465.60      3 215 216 500.00         A
13 Weston, Connor 434.00      2 206 207 365.00         D
14 Crosbie, Nathaniel 429.69      3 195 196 397.50         D
15 Mauro, Ryan 390.59      4 175 176 362.50         G
16 Flaugh, Jason 384.90      1 225 226 375.00         A
17 Gakle, Erik 359.43      3 203 204 465.00         B
18 Butzky, Phil 333.20      3 196 197 335.00         D
19 Huneryager, Russell 331.00      3 181 182 375.00         E
20 Fister, Corey 327.95      4 185 186 380.00         E
21 Wroblewski, Jeff 321.24      4 189 189 225.00         E
22 Hochstedler, Dustin 304.40      4 176 177 300.00         F
23 Hutchings, Joe 303.03      4 208 209 415.00         B
24 Randol, Bryson 284.43      1 199 199 200.00         E
25 Claxton, Lucas (y) 272.61      4 191 191 295.00         D
26 Taylor, Jalen 236.24      4 188 188 225.00         D
27 Banghart, Damian 236.23      1 213 213 175.00         C
28 Johnston, Jay 231.24      3 195 195 225.00         C
29 Worthington, Tristan 231.23      1 205 205 175.00         D
30 Nadolny, James 217.11      4 183 183 255.00         D
31 Phillips, Aaron 216.72      4 204 204 262.50         A
32 Roberts, Matt 211.23      4 184 184 175.00         F
33 Pavy, Austin 209.43      2 183 183 200.00         D
34 Nitzschke, Kai 196.23      1 205 205 175.00         C
35 Sheler, Eddie 193.31      3 185 185 150.00         F
36 Hannah, Chad 179.84      4 182 182 175.00         E
37 Carter, Micah 178.29      4 176 176 235.00         G
38 McClosky, Dale 173.50      4 182 182 215.00         F
39 Farrell, Chelsea 173.10      3 204 204 265.00         B
40 Gaul, Andrew 172.71      3 175 175 145.00         G
41 Burkett, Bruce 168.77      2 184 184 135.00         F
42 Gross, Dakota 153.90      2 186 186 127.50         F
43 Stealy, Jim 148.31      3 188 188 150.00         D
44 Horan, Kody 148.13      1 206 206 147.50         C
45 Hill, Benjamin 147.29      4 199 199 235.00         B
46 Kullman, Kevin 142.26      1 217 217 155.00         A
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47 Kammer Jr., Bob 138.13      1 211 211 147.50         B
48 Knowles, Gerald 135.20      3 186 186 220.00         D
49 Julian, Bobby 130.53      3 186 186 125.00         F
50 Pullins, Mark 109.34      3 196 196 140.00         A
51 Kauffman, Jerrod 108.36      4 201 201 190.00         B
52 Smiley, Markis 106.04      2 199 199 107.50         D
53 Kauffman, Erica 101.41      1 195 195 110.00         D
54 Buczynski Jr., Joe 101.13      2 193 193 90.00           E
55 Ferrah, Sam 99.90        4 175 175 125.00         D
56 Froberg, Bill 97.00        2 202 202 130.00         B
57 Tobolt, Steve 96.59        2 191 191 100.00         E
58 Hershberger, Glen 92.86        4 168 168 122.50         G
59 Wilson, Antonio 91.03        4 176 176 130.00         F
60 Weaver, Alex 79.53        3 197 197 120.00         C
61 Ewing, William 73.44        3 195 195 80.00           D
62 McQueen, Matthew 69.83        3 191 191 110.00         C
63 McDowell, Colin 60.54        4 176 176 95.00           F
64 Trennepohl, Charles 58.76        3 186 186 87.50           D
65 Senf, Pete 58.56        2 195 195 100.00         C
66 Juday, Joey 51.88        3 192 192 87.50           B
67 Trim Jr., Josh 51.38        3 182 182 85.00           B
68 VanDrunen, Jacob 50.00        1 199 199 -               D
69 Benninghoff, Rich 48.93        1 211 211 100.00         A
70 Thrun, Matt 35.00        4 173 173 -               G
71 English, Andrew 30.00        1 188 188 -               E
72 Brown, Larry 25.00        1 174 174 -               G
73 Hochstedler, David 20.00        4 185 185 -               D
74 Corvin, Robert 20.00        4 161 161 -               H
75 Artley, Jim 20.00        4 181 181 -               E
76 Hendrixson, Billy 20.00        4 194 194 -               C
77 Hartman, Mike 20.00        4 182 182 -               E
78 Smith, Kenneth 20.00        4 161 161 -               H
79 Asbury, Tyler 15.00        3 164 164 -               H
80 Tucker, Jacob 15.00        3 190 190 -               C
81 Hendrixson, Matt 15.00        3 170 170 -               F
82 Rose, Joshua 15.00        3 175 175 -               F
83 Bongiovanni, Jammie 15.00        1 172 172 -               G
84 Hartung, Chris 15.00        3 188 188 -               B
85 Beckman, Kevin 15.00        3 177 177 -               E
86 Packingham, Shannon 15.00        3 154 154 -               H
87 Symonds, Dan 15.00        3 174 174 -               F
88 Weatherman, Dennis 15.00        3 179 179 -               E
89 Vitale, Neil 15.00        3 164 164 -               G
90 Giersberg, Albert 10.00        2 179 179 -               C
91 Collins, Jasmine 10.00        2 173 173 -               F
92 Dobrzykowski, Dalton 10.00        1 177 177 -               F
93 Reeves, William 10.00        2 185 185 -               B
94 Tapley, Scott 10.00        2 189 189 -               C
95 Rice, Stephanie 10.00        2 152 152 -               H
96 Cox, Donald 10.00        2 172 172 -               E
97 Stombaugh, Aaron 10.00        2 181 181 -               C
98 Bosler Jr., Brian 10.00        2 164 164 -               G
99 Bender, Paul 10.00        2 198 198 -               B

100 Baker, Terri 10.00        2 147 147 -               H
101 Udongo, Chuma 10.00        2 169 169 -               F



102 Vincze, Phil 10.00        2 173 173 -               B
103 Payne, Kyler 5.00          1 165 165 -               G
104 Singleton, Keith 5.00          1 164 164 -               F
105 Hess, Zachary 5.00          1 168 168 -               E
106 Cox, Zachary 5.00          1 183 183 -               E
107 Sienicki, Taylor 5.00          1 158 158 -               G
108 Rath, Bill 5.00          1 169 169 -               F
109 Kilgore, Robin 5.00          1 174 174 -               E
110 Smith, Aaron 5.00          1 203 203 -               B
111 DePoy, Steve 5.00          1 179 179 -               E
112 Leamer, Kyle 5.00          1 194 194 -               A
113 Smith, Randy 5.00          1 170 170 -               C
114 Hendrixson, Mike 5.00          1 186 186 -               C
115 Armstrong, Adam 5.00          1 174 174 -               B
116 Gilmore, Scott 5.00          1 194 194 -               B
117 Riffle, John 5.00          1 196 196 -               A
118 Utter, Jason 5.00          1 190 190 -               D
119 Coleman, Vince 5.00          1 166 166 -               G
120 Schoen, Nathan (y) 5.00          1 193 193 -               C
121 Hampton, Jimmy 5.00          1 178 178 -               D
122 Steinke, Jim 5.00          1 157 157 -               H
123 Castillo, Kevin 5.00          1 165 165 -               F
124 McGhee, Laron 5.00          1 124 124 -               H


